110¢ XopTtidtng Trail Run 2023 20¢ Kissos Trail Run 6km 2023

START 6KM FINISH 6KM

Rank By By

Gender BIB Country
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Gen. Cat.
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
1 23
23 24
24 25
25 26
26 27
2 28

ALL
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ALL
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ALL
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ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

641
733
713
615
688
632
616
663
673
744
610
737
618
719
659
625
605
691
669
660
736
648
734
628
603
708
699
730

OEOAQPOX ZOAETHX

HAIAY TPENTOY
AMBPOZI0%X AHMHTPIAAHY
AOYKAZ XTOIANNHXZ

KONXZTANTINOX MIMAIPAKTAPHX

MIXAAHYX AAZKAAAKHX
OANAXHX ANTONOYAAX
FEQPI0Z KEZIAHZ
APXENHX KOYTZOIAOY
EPMHZ ®QTIAAHZ
AEYTEPHY AAMITANHX
BAZIAHX TZENTEMIAHZ
AAEZANAPOZ IQAKEIMIAHYE
OEOXAPHX ZKYAITXHX
>OTHPHZ KAPAKOYZHX
FEQPI10Z MEPAXIMIAHY
IQANNHX APTYPIAAHX
NIKOAAOX MIMNOYMITOYAIAHX
FQProz KOYMAPIAHX
MANATQTHZ KAPANIKOAAZ
AHMOXOENHX TXAMNPAZHX
KONXTANTINOZ IQANNIAHX
NEPATZIA TPENTOY

MAYAOX T'EQPTTIAAHZ
KONXTANTINOZ NANKANIAHX
ANTQONHX PHIOMNOYAOZ
>TEAIOX MANTATZOIAOY
KATEPINA TOYMANIAQY

ANE=APTHTOZ

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI XEPPQON

RUNOHOLICS

ALPHA TRAINING SKG

ALPHA TRAINING SKG

OAAG
2AY AAMQIMAY

RUNOHOLICS

ALPHA TRAINING SKG

MAPAOGQNOAPOMOI XEPPQON

ALPHA TRAINING SKG

2YAAOIOx APOMEQN YTEIAZ

OEXXAAONIKHX

0:00:00.157(00:00:00)
0:00:02.890(00:00:00)
0:00:02.343(00:00:00)
0:00:04.093(00:00:00)
0:00:01.360(00:00:00)
0:00:13.937(00:00:00)
0:00:03.767(00:00:00)
0:00:02.673(00:00:00)
0:00:05.297(00:00:00)
0:00:03.877(00:00:00)
0:00:02.343(00:00:00)
0:00:03.110(00:00:00)
0:00:09.453(00:00:00)
0:00:03.220(00:00:00)
0:00:04.640(00:00:00)
0:00:03.453(00:00:00)
0:00:03.220(00:00:00)
0:00:02.017(00:00:00)
0:00:14.610(00:00:00)
0:00:06.717(00:00:00)
0:00:18.643(00:00:00)
0:00:07.813(00:00:00)
0:00:03.330(00:00:00)
0:00:00.157(00:00:00)
0:00:15.140(00:00:00)
0:00:07.703(00:00:00)
0:00:05.297(00:00:00)
0:00:01.250(00:00:00)

0:29:16.417(00:29:16)
0:29:25.820(00:29:22)
0:29:36.007(00:29:33)
0:31:32.087(00:31:27)
0:32:32.377(00:32:31)
0:32:38.170(00:32:24)
0:33:09.910(00:33:06)
0:33:13.497(00:33:10)
0:33:15.800(00:33:10)
0:33:31.333(00:33:27)
0:33:47.633(00:33:45)
0:34:52.947(00:34:49)
0:35:33.067(00:35:23)
0:35:49.250(00:35:46)
0:35:59.427(00:35:54)
0:37:16.867(00:37:13)
0:37:21.680(00:37:18)
0:37:57.227(00:37:55)
0:38:01.743(00:37:47)
0:38:23.947(00:38:17)
0:38:26.573(00:38:07)
0:38:34.103(00:38:26)
0:38:43.303(00:38:39)
0:38:52.820(00:38:52)
0:39:19.307(00:39:04)
0:39:24.213(00:39:16)
0:39:25.207(00:39:19)
0:39:26.407(00:39:25)



Rank

29
30
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32
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34
35
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37
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4
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47
48
49
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53
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59

Gen.

By
Cat.

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB Country

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

720
697
643
684
707
726
667
617
674
613
741
739
705
703
700
633
701
672
747
668
650
634
735
611
606
748
604
723
636
749
657

MAPIA ZOIMPANIAQY
ANAZTAZIA OP®ANIAOY
XPIZTINA ZOYPOY

BEPPA MAPKOIMOYAQOY
BAZIAHX MEPIBOAAPHZ
IQANNHY TA=ZAPHX

IQProz KOTIKOPHZ
MIXAAHX APZIAHX
OAYZXEAZ KONXZTANTINIAHX
NMPOAPOMOX ANAZTAZIAAHX
BAZIAIKH ®AEITA

>OTHPIOX TZIOMIMANHX
EYTEPITH MAXTOI'IANNH
MANATQTHE NAMNAAOMNOYAOX
AHMHTPHZ MATMABAXIAEIOY
EYATTEAOX AEAOYZHX
AIONYXHX MATMABAZIAEIOY
NEKTAPIOXZ KOYTAAZ

EAENH ®QTIAAQY

DAVID KOYBAPAX

>TEAAA IQANNIAQY

FANNHZ AEAHKQXTAY
NOIMH TXABAAPIAQY
MAPIANNA AMIMPAXAMIAN
OANAXHX AIAAPINHZ
EMAMEINONAAY XPIZTO®IAOMNOYAOX
ANAPEA ABPAMIAHYX
FEQPI0Z X000%

MAPIAIA AHMHTPIOY
XAPAAAMITOX XPIZTO®IAOMNOYAOX
MANNHZ KAPATIANIAHZ

2AY OEXZAAONIKHZ

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

ARZIDIS TEAM

ANE=APTHTOZ

ATOMIKO

ATOMIKO

ALMA FITNESS SPOT

>.AY.0.
ALPHA TRAINING SKG

KIAKIZ

START 6KM

0:00:02.127(00:00:00)
0:00:10.987(00:00:00)
0:00:02.127(00:00:00)
0:00:03.110(00:00:00)
0:00:02.343(00:00:00)
0:00:03.330(00:00:00)
0:00:03.987(00:00:00)

0:00:13.283(00:00:00)
0:00:03.673(00:00:00)
0:00:06.610(00:00:00)
0:00:12.313(00:00:00)
0:00:14.597(00:00:00)
0:00:10.893(00:00:00)
0:00:09.673(00:00:00)
0:00:10.347(00:00:00)
0:00:15.580(00:00:00)
0:00:11.423(00:00:00)
0:00:16.893(00:00:00)
0:00:07.923(00:00:00)
0:00:19.847(00:00:00)
0:00:10.987(00:00:00)
0:00:08.580(00:00:00)
0:00:04.640(00:00:00)
0:00:06.280(00:00:00)
0:00:12.313(00:00:00)
0:00:15.250(00:00:00)
0:00:07.813(00:00:00)
0:00:06.610(00:00:00)
0:00:03.673(00:00:00)

FINISH 6KM

0:39:40.847(00:39:38)
0:39:48.727(00:39:37)
0:39:52.113(00:39:49)
0:39:53.307(00:39:50)
0:40:04.040(00:40:01)
0:40:15.840(00:40:12)
0:40:17.700(00:40:13)
0:40:18.993 (——:-)

0:40:26.020(00:40:12)
0:40:26.020 (——:-)

0:40:27.993(00:40:24)
0:40:32.253(00:40:25)
0:41:02.557(00:40:50)
0:41:04.513(00:40:49)
0:41:14.470(00:41:03)
0:41:16.993(00:41:07)
0:41:17.323(00:41:06)
0:41:19.397(00:41:03)
0:41:20.590(00:41:09)
0:41:37.230(00:41:20)
0:41:42.267(00:41:34)
0:41:44.240(00:41:24)
0:41:49.723(00:41:38)
0:41:59.897(00:41:51)
0:42:00.877(00:41:56)
0:42:12.583(00:42:06)
0:42:18.707(00:42:06)
0:42:19.907(00:42:04)
0:42:22.757(00:42:14)
0:42:24.837(00:42:18)
0:42:29.780(00:42:26)



Rank

60
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65
66
67
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69
70
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72
73
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Gen.

14
47
48
49
15
50
51
16
17
52
53
54
55
18
56
19
20
21
57
22
58
23
24
59
60
25
26
27
61
28
29

By
Cat.

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB Country

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

721
656
722
725
614
695
661
698
653
602
718
666
626
670
627
729
738
664
622
621
687
649
642
638
637
706
651
677
665
640
685

ANTQONIA ZOYAAKH
OQOMAY KAPABIAEX
ANTQONHX 200X
BAITEAHZ XYPOI'TANNHX
EAENH ANAZTAZIAAQY
METPOX =YAOYPTIAHX
AAE=ANAPOZ KAPANTAHX
MAPIA TTANATIQTIAQY
®PANXOYAZ KAMOY

GENC QEFALIA
EAEYOEPIOZ XKYAITZHZ
IQANNHX KOTPQTXI0%
MANATQTHE TEPOMANQAHX
EYANGIA KOYMIOI'ANNH
AHMOXOENHX T'EQPIANTAX
AOHNA TOKMAKIAOY
AHMHTPA TXIAMA
TATIANA KOBATXEBITX
BAZIAHY BAAXAKOX
IQANNA MIMOZIOY
OAYZXEAZ MIXAAOYAHZ
MEAINA 1QANNIAOY
®ANH ZOYPOY
AHMHTPIOX APATANHX
AOANAXIOZ APATANHZ
MANATIQTA NMAYAIAQY
AOMNIKH KAZANTZH
ANATOAH AAMTIIPIANIAQY
NIKOAAOX KOAEXHX
MAPOA ZIQrA

200IA MIXAHAIAQY

ALPHA TRAINING SKG

2.AY.0.

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI XEPPQON

ANE=APTHTH

RUNOHOLICS

ALPHA TRAINING SKG
ALPHA TRAINING SKG

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

ALPHA TRAINING SKG

START 6KM

0:00:18.970(00:00:00)
0:00:16.783(00:00:00)
0:00:14.597(00:00:00)
0:00:16.470(00:00:00)
0:00:03.330(00:00:00)
0:00:16.783(00:00:00)
0:00:14.610(00:00:00)
0:00:20.063(00:00:00)
0:00:02.453(00:00:00)
0:00:03.453(00:00:00)
0:00:17.000(00:00:00)
0:00:05.843(00:00:00)
0:00:15.907(00:00:00)
0:00:05.733(00:00:00)
0:00:07.267(00:00:00)
0:00:06.610(00:00:00)
0:00:25.317(00:00:00)
0:00:10.110(00:00:00)
0:00:10.347(00:00:00)
0:00:15.687(00:00:00)
0:00:10.893(00:00:00)
0:00:10.547(00:00:00)
0:00:06.610(00:00:00)
0:00:06.280(00:00:00)
0:00:09.453(00:00:00)
0:00:18.440(00:00:00)
0:00:02.890(00:00:00)
0:00:04.210(00:00:00)
0:00:18.313(00:00:00)
0:00:08.690(00:00:00)

FINISH 6KM

0:42:32.163
0:42:40.257
0:42:46.057
0:42:54.167
0:43:07.830
0:43:25.663
0:43:33.007(00:43:18
0:43:35.303(00:43:15
0:43:36.553 (-:—-:-)
0:43:43.850(00:43:41
0:43:54.790(00:43:51
0:43:59.057(00:43:42
0:44:18.737(00:44:12
0:44:19.833(00:44:03
0:44:20.157(00:44:14
0:44:29.123(00:44:21
0:44:35.027(00:44:28
0:45:07.520(00:44:42
0:45:09.380(00:44:59
0:45:09.700(00:44:59

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(
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0:45:21.307(00:45:05
0:45:45.463(00:45:34
0:45:53.013(00:45:42
0:45:57.283(00:45:50
0:45:59.027(00:45:52
0:46:29.580(00:46:20
0:48:18.160(00:47:59
0:48:18.283(00:48:15
0:48:30.187(00:48:25
0:48:40.477(00:48:22

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0:51:23.443(00:51:14)



Rank

91

92

93
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95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Gen.

62
63
64
65
30
66
67
68
69
31
32
33
34
70
35
36
37
71
38
39
40
M
42
43
72
44
45
46
47
48
73

By
Cat.

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

743
742
609
620
678
681
690
680
639
601
635
692
717
724
751
675
630
693
646
683
762
765
766
768
761
769
770
771
774
776
778

FEQPI10Z ®PATKOYAHZ
KONXTANTINOZ ®PATKIAAAKHX
2OKPATHZ AAHXANIAHX
®IAINTIOE MAPTAPITHX
ABENAEAA AAPIONQB
AHMHTPHX AAPIONQB
BAZIAEIOX MIMAMIMATZEAIOX
AEAZIN AAPIONQB

2TAYPOX EMMANOYHAIAHX
ANNUKKA POIKKEUS-LARIONOV
ATTEAIKH AAEZANAPOIOYAQOY
ANAZTAZIA MYAQONA

EAENH >KAMTITABIA

NIKOZ XTEGANIAHX

YPIA TOZIOY

MYPTQ KQXTA

MYPTQ 'KOT2H

ATTEAOY NOYZAIAHX

XPYZA GEOAQPQOY
>YPMOYAA MAAANAPH
BEPENIKH >AMNOYNTZH
IQANNA ANTQONIAAQY
NIKOAETTA AAE=IOY

IQANNA PAMMOY

NIKOAAOZ MIETAX

®OTEINH ANAPONIKIAH
ANAPIA ANAPONIKIAH
EAENH KOXMA

EAEONQPA AIAKOYMH
ANOGOYAA TZITHPIAOY
IQANNHX BOTAANOZ

APOMEAY OPAKHX

E=APTQOMENOI

2YAAOI0x APOMEQN BEPOIAZ

RUNOHOLICS
>OMA EAAHNQN MPOZKOIMQON
MNPOTYMNO

ANE=APTHTH

>OMA EAAHNQN MPOZKOIQON
>OMA EAAHNQN MPOZKOIMQON
2OMA EAAHNQN MPOZKOIMQON
>OMA EAAHNQN MPOZKOIMQON
2OMA EAAHNQN MPOZKOIMQON
>OMA EAAHNQN MPOZKOIMQON
2OMA EAAHNQN MPOZKOIMQON
>OMA EAAHNQN MPOZKOIMQON
2OMA EAAHNQN MPOZKOIQON
>OMA EAAHNQN MPOZKOIMQON
2OMA EAAHNQN MPOZKOIQON

START 6KM

0:00:10.000(00:00:00)
0:00:14.610(00:00:00)
0:00:09.673(00:00:00)
0:00:06.717(00:00:00)
0:00:05.953(00:00:00)
0:00:07.597(00:00:00)
0:00:15.907(00:00:00)
0:00:11.987(00:00:00)
0:00:20.063(00:00:00)
0:00:10.000(00:00:00)
0:00:11.017(00:00:00)
0:00:11.860(00:00:00)
0:00:11.110(00:00:00)
0:00:03.220(00:00:00)
0:00:05.953(00:00:00)
0:00:13.063(00:00:00)
0:00:13.500(00:00:00)
0:00:13.937(00:00:00)
0:00:07.267(00:00:00)
0:00:05.297(00:00:00)
0:00:29.363(00:00:00)
0:00:23.677(00:00:00)
0:00:25.207(00:00:00)
0:00:25.317(00:00:00)
0:00:32.310(00:00:00)
0:00:25.427(00:00:00)
0:00:27.177(00:00:00)
0:00:27.067(00:00:00)
0:00:27.940(00:00:00)
0:00:21.813(00:00:00)
0:00:32.647(00:00:00)

FINISH 6KM

0:51:25.040(00:51:15)
0:52:04.523(00:51:49)
0:52:18.617(00:52:08)
0:52:23.467(00:52:16)
0:53:28.700(00:53:22)
0:53:30.370(00:53:22)
0:54:12.267(00:53:56)
0:56:00.043(00:55:48)
0:56:32.390(00:56:12)
0:58:21.777(00:58:11)
0:58:43.153(00:58:32)
0:58:44.567(00:58:32)
0:58:46.720(00:58:35)
1:00:03.727(01:00:00)
1:00:08.963(01:00:03)
1:00:53.663(01:00:40)
1:00:54.960(01:00:41)
1:01:06.663(01:00:52)
1:01:26.513(01:01:19)
1:02:35.790(01:02:30)
1:03:24.210(01:02:54)
1:03:24.210(01:03:00)
1:03:24.210(01:02:59)
1:03:24.210(01:02:58)
1:03:24.210(01:02:51)
1:03:24.210(01:02:58)
1:03:24.210(01:02:57)
1:03:24.210(01:02:57)
1:03:24.210(01:02:56)
1:03:24.210(01:03:02)
1:03:24.210(01:02:51)



Rank

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

138

139
140
141
142

Gen.

49
74
50
75
51
76
77
52
53
78
54
55
56
79
80
81

57

58
59
60
61

By
Cat.

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

138

139
140
141
142

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB Country

Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

767
760
757
758
752
759
779
772
731
773
777
689
629
631
658
780

647

775
671
662
679

MAPIAIA TOYMITOYPA
AHMHTPHZ KOKKQNIAHX
AA®NH KAPATKIOZH
IQANNHX MATMAAOTMNOYAOX
A®POAITH TEPWIAOY
AHMHTPHZ METXI0X
MANTEAHZ AO=AKHX
EYATTEAIA WAPPA

BAZIA TOYPATZOIAQY
AOANAX|0Z BAAXOX
EAEYOEPIA MIMPOZOY
BAZIAIKH MMAIPAH

ANNA TKOTXH

XPHXTOX FKOTZHXZ
2MMYPOZ KAPAIKOYNAKHZ

NONAME_2022 Q0O__20% KISSOS TRAIL RUN 6KM
2023_9

AOMNA IZAAKIAQY

AAE=ANAPA XATZHIEQPT'10Y
>0dIA KOYPTIAOY

TAX0% KAPIOlMOYAOX
AAMIENNA AAPIONQB

2OMA EAAHNQN MPOZKOIQON
>OMA EAAHNQN MPOZKOIMQON
2OMA EAAHNQN MPOZKOIMQON
>OMA EAAHNQN MPOZKOIMQON
2OMA EAAHNQN MPOZKOIMQN
>OMA EAAHNQN MPOZKOIMQN
2OMA EAAHNQN MPOZKOIMQON
>OMA EAAHNQN MPOZKOIMQON

>OMA EAAHNQN MPOZKOIMQON
2OMA EAAHNQN MPOZKOIMQON
E=APTQOMENOI

2YAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAX
OEXXAAONIKHX

2OMA EAAHNQN MPOZKOIMQN
SAY. KIAKIZ
ALPHA TRAINING SKG

START 6KM

0:00:24.880(00:00:00)
0:00:22.910(00:00:00)
0:00:23.787(00:00:00)
0:00:28.830(00:00:00)
0:00:30.560(00:00:00)
0:00:21.813(00:00:00)
0:00:30.667(00:00:00)
0:00:05.297(00:00:00)
0:00:18.313(00:00:00)
0:00:05.297(00:00:00)
0:00:05.297(00:00:00)
0:00:15.033(00:00:00)
0:00:12.953(00:00:00)
0:00:13.393(00:00:00)
0:00:13.830(00:00:00)
0:00:22.583(00:00:00)

0:00:11.643(00:00:00)

0:00:21.703(00:00:00)
0:00:05.297(00:00:00)
0:00:08.690(00:00:00)
0:00:09.893(00:00:00)

FINISH 6KM

1:03:24.210(01:02:59)
1:03:24.210(01:03:01)
1:03:24.210(01:03:00)
1:03:24.210(01:02:55)
1:03:24.210(01:02:53)
1:03:24.210(01:03:02)
1:03:24.210(01:02:53)
1:03:24.233(01:03:18)
1:03:32.937(01:03:14)
1:03:47.227(01:03:41)
1:03:48.647(01:03:43)
1:05:38.787(01:05:23)
1:13:43.463(01:13:30)
1:13:58.787(01:13:45)
1:14:01.097(01:13:47)
1:18:15.210(01:17:52)

1:33:05.357(01:32:53)

1:39:26.107(01:39:04)



